27MARZ4

12:46:09 (EDT) REPCORTING DATE:

PRICE REPCRT
2TMARZ 4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27MAR24

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RIUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst )
2nd 9
3rd 10
ith 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/10
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL -

6/2/10/5

6/9/10/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
72.20

$1.00 PAYS
156.40

$1.00 PAYS
- 479,20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCO0OZ

(S Dellars)

Place

4.20
12.20

$1.00 PARYS

36.10

30.50 PAYS
78.20

50.10 PAYS
47.92

{US Dollars)

PAGE# 1

Show

3.00
7.40
4.00

{US Dollars)

{US Dbollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




27MARZ4 PRICE REFPORT AmT/MBA2 21.7.0 PRCOCOZ
13:15:48 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z27MARZ4 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLTCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27MAR24
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/11/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st B 36.40 14.20 6.60

2nd 11 9.60 5.40

3rd 3 2.20

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/11 300.80 150.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 531,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
8/11/3 400.10 200.05

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/11/3/1 2805.40 280.54

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
6/8 167.60 83.80




27MAR24 PRICE REPORT
13:44:41(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 27MARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z7MAR24
RACE : 3

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/2/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNKNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QOFFICIAL
1st 1 1i1.80 7.00
2nd 2 7.60
3rd 5
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
i/2 82.00 41.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/2/5 279.80 139,90
Superfecta
OFFTICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/2/5/3 926.30 92.63
Daily Double
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $51.00 PAYS
8/t 154.80C 77.40

(us

{us

{(US

Show

4.40
4.60
7.00

pollars)

bgllars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCCQO2
PAGE# 1



27MARZ4 PRICE REPORT
14:14:01{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 27MAR24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27MARZ4
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/9/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (IS Dellars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIATL
1st 5 12.20 8.60
2nd 6 7.60
3rd 9
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/6 76.80 38.40
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/6/9 93.20 46.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAT $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/6/9/1 2674.50 267.45

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/5 110.40

51

.C0 PAYS
55.20

{us

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

5.20C
4.80
3.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

boilars}

PRCOOG2
PAGEH# 1



27MAR24
14:43:38(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z7MARZA

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUKNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 3

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/3

Trifecta
OFPFICIAL
8/3/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/9/2

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
5/8

52.

$1.

51.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
31.00

00 PAYS
94.10

0C PAYS
282,50

.00 PAYS

54.00

27TMARZA

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(JS Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

G0 PAYS
15.50

50 PAYS
47.05

10 PAYS
26.25

00 PAYS
27.00

(Us

{Us

(US

(Us

Show

3.40
3.80
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

pollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



27MARZ4 PRICE REPORT

15:13:38 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAURBL 27MARZ24

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1=t 2

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/2

2.

1.

1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
42.00

00 PAYS
39.90

00 PAYS
137.00

G0 PAYS
22.20

27MARZ24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
21.00

50 PAYS
19.85

10 PAYS
13.70

00 PAYS
11.10

(Us

(Us

({US

Show

2.60
3.60
3.290

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 1



27TMARZ4 PRICE REPORT
15:44:30({EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z7MARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27MAR24
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/8/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,14
FAVORITES : 11

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st [ 7.80 5.20
2nd 7 7.49
3rd 8
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/7 55.20 27.60
Trifecta
CFFPICIAL 51.00 PAYS 3$0.50 PAYS
6/7/8 9%.00 49,50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PBAYS 50.10 PAYS
6/7/8/9 1630.90 163.09
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/2 7.00 3.50
2/6 34.00C 17.00

{us

{us

(Us

Show

3.40
4.80
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



27MAR24

PRICE REPORT
16:20:40(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27MAR24

RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFTCIAL

ist 5

2nd S

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/9

Prifecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/1/6

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
6/5

Win

23.900

$2.00 PAYS
337.60

$1.00 PAYS
1335.50

$1.00 PAYS
16509.60

$2.00 PAYS
149,40

27MARZ4

AnT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

13.80
26.00

00 PAYS

168.80

50 PAYS
667.75

10 PAYS
1650.9¢6

00 PAYS
74.70

(U5

{Us

(US

{us

Show

5.00
24,00
3.40

Deliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1



2TMARZ24

16:44:21 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
27TMARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27MARZY4

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 4

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/4/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/8771

Daily bPouble
OFFICIAL
5/3

Win

32.40

$2.00 PAYS
240.00

$1.00 PAYS
524,10

$1.00 PAYS
14809.20

$2.00 PAYS
220.00

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US bollars)

51.

50.

50.

$k.

Place

§.40
8.40

00 PAYS

120.00

50 PAYS
262.05

10 PAYS
1480.8%2

00 PAYS
116.0¢C

{Us

(us

{Us

(US

Show

7.20
4.80
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 1



ZTMARZ24
17:15:38(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 27MARZ24
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
12/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/3/1/ALL

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/8
3/12

12/3/1/77

Win

12.80

$2.00 PAYS
157.40

$1.00 PAYS
3934.10

$1.00 PAYS
14410.20

$2.00 PAYS
26.80
250.60

2 7TMBRZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars})

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
78.70

50 PAYS
1967.05

10 PAYS
1441.902

00 PAYS
13.40
125.30

(Us

(s

(US

(Us

Show

.40
6.00
17.00

Dollars}

Deoliars)

bollars}

Dollars)



27MAR24 PRICE REPORT

17:47:01 (BEDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL Z7MARZ24
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/7/10/53

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 7

3rd 10

4th 5

Exzacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
1/7/10

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
1/7/1G/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1z/1

$2.

51.

1.

2.

Win

12.690

00 PAYS
80.40

00 PAYS
288.20

00 PAYS
5723.70

00 PAYS
16l.60C

27TMAR24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

s1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
40.20

50 PAYS
144.10

10 PAYS
572.37

00 PAYS
80.80

(us

{0Us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.80
5.60
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

pollars}

PRCC0OO02
PAGEH 1



27MARZ4 PRICE REPCRT
DATE: 27MARZ4

18:14:32 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREI 27MARZ24
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B/5/1/71
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCGRITES @ 7

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 8

2nd 5

3rad 1

4th 7

Pxacta
OFFICIAL
8/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/1/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8

Win

27.60

$2.00 PAYS
204.60

$1.00 PAYS
938.%0

$1.00 PAYS
3674.30

52.00 PAYS
276.40

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dbollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

10.60
8.80

00 PAYS

102.30

50 PAYS
469,45

10 PAYS
367.43

00 PAYS
138.20

(Us

{us

{US

Show

7.20
6.40
5.40

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dcllars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
EAGE# 1



27MARZ4 PRICE REPORT
18:47:45{RDT) REPORTING DATE: 27MARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27MARZ4
RACE : 13

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/1/15
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 15.60 8.60
2nd 2 5.60
3rd 1
4th 15
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
572 £9.20 34.60
Trifecta
CFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
5/2/1 433.30 216.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PARYS $0.10 BAYS
5/2/1/AL%L 699.30 £9.93
Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
8/4 192.00C 9.50
80.30

8/5 160.60C

(U5

{us

(Us

(US

Show

5.60
4.40
9.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilaxrs}

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



Z1MAR24

PRICE REPORT
19:20:53 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27MARZ4

RACE : 14

SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

QRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 7

3rd 11

4th 6

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
a/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/11/6

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
5/9

9/7/11/¢6

Win

28.80

$2.00 PAYS
478,60

$1.00 PAYS
1299.290

$1.00 PAYS

25322.00

$2.00 PAYS
158.60

27MBR24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dolliars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

12.20
14.490

00 PAYS

239.30

50 PAYS
649,60

10 PAYS
2532.20

00 PAYS
79.30

(0Ss

{USs

(Us

Show

7.40C
2.20
3.40

Dollazrs)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCC0DH2
PAGE# 1



27MARZ4
19:51:36(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 27MARZ4
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
Z2nd 7
3rd 2
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/°7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7172
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/5

5/7/2/13

52

51.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.40

.00 PAYS

195.60

G0 PAYS
3099.1¢

0C PAYS
5069.30

.00 PAYS

327.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
27TMARZ4

{US Dollars)
Place

9.490
13.60

$1.00 PAYS

97.80

$0.50 PAYS
1549.55

$0.10 PARYS
506.93

$1.00 PAYS
163.50

(9Us

{us

(Us

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1

Show

6.40
7.00
15.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



